
4/16/22, 10:59 AM Habitat For Humanity 5K

file:///C:/RD Timing/04 16 2022 Habitat for Humanity 5K/2022_Habitat_For_Humanity_5K_Results.html 1/4

Habitat For Humanity 5K

Overall Finish List
April 16, 2022

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             160    14   M       1 13-19               19:32.6      6:18/M 
      2    Parker Dial                       Scooba  MS            153    23   M       1 20-29               21:28.4      6:55/M 
      3    Tyler Jowers                      Collinsville  MS      118    25   M       2 20-29               21:32.2      6:57/M 
      4    Donald Miller                     Shubuta  MS           161    57   M       1 50-59               24:57.3      8:03/M 
      5    Carter Walton                     Collinsville  MS      121    15   M       2 13-19               25:31.2      8:14/M 
      6    Landon Bryant                     Meridian  MS          106    13   M       3 13-19               25:45.6      8:18/M 
      7    William Bracken                   Meridian  MS          105    25   M       3 20-29               26:11.7      8:27/M 
      8    Janet Miller                      Waynesboro  MS        129    53   F       1 50-59               30:02.8      9:41/M 
      9    Erica Glover                      Meridian  MS          165    46   F       1 40-49               30:19.6      9:47/M 
     10    Kelly Miller                      Meridian  MS          151    61   M       1 60-69               30:23.3      9:48/M 
     11    Stephen Wilson                    Meridian  MS          103    46   M       1 40-49               31:16.0     10:05/M 
     12    Gregoery Travis                   Meridian  MS          154    64   M       2 60-69               33:07.2     10:41/M 
     13    Cameron Robinson                  Collinsville  MS      163    10   M       1  0-12               33:28.8     10:48/M 
     14    Lee Roy Carpenter                 De Kalb  MS           162    57   M       2 50-59               33:40.4     10:52/M 
     15    Synthia Tureaud                   Meridian  MS          146    66   F       1 60-69               35:47.3     11:33/M 
     16    Sara Elizabeth Brewster           Toomsuba  MS          149    23   F       1 20-29               38:39.9     12:28/M 
     17    Braxton McGrew                    Meridian  MS          119    10   M       2  0-12               43:26.1     14:01/M 
     18    Sarah Jowers                      Collinsville  MS      120    27   F       2 20-29               43:27.9     14:01/M 

 

Top

Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Elizabeth Maxey                   Meridian  MS          123    17   F       1  1-99               25:39.8     12:50/M 
      2    Tracy Maxey                       Meridian  MS          124    47   F       2  1-99               25:40.0     12:50/M 
      3    Maciam Khmaladze                  Meridian  MS          143    25   F       3  1-99               26:12.1     13:06/M 
      4    Jessica Anderson                  Meridian  MS          138    34   F       4  1-99               28:45.2     14:23/M 
      5    Diane Burnham                     Meridian  MS          133    60   F       5  1-99               28:54.1     14:27/M 
      6    Lisa B Brewster                   Toomsuba  MS          148    57   F       6  1-99               31:49.4     15:55/M 
      7    Daniel Wright                     Meridian  MS          104    63   M       1  1-99               32:53.8     16:27/M 
      8    Linda Glenn                       Toomsuba  MS          142    52   F       7  1-99               33:38.5     16:49/M 
      9    Celisa Coleman                    Collinsville  MS      126    54   F       8  1-99               33:45.7     16:53/M 
     10    Mark Hampson                      Collinsville  MS      159    65   M       2  1-99               35:52.0     17:56/M 
     11    Tra Alford                        Meridian  MS          144    49   M       3  1-99               37:24.2     18:42/M 
     12    Brad Huff                         Meridian  MS          157    61   M       4  1-99               37:24.8     18:42/M 
     13    Jimmy Carle                       Meridian  MS          115    52   M       5  1-99               37:25.3     18:43/M 
     14    Wyneda Mclaurin                   Meridian  MS          140    39   F       9  1-99               43:20.4     21:40/M 
     15    Melissa McGlawn                   Meridian  MS          141    37   F      10  1-99               43:20.9     21:40/M 
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Habitat For Humanity 5K

Age Group Results
April 16, 2022

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male 12 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cameron Robinson                  Collinsville  MS      163   10       13        33:28.8     10:48/M 
       2    Braxton McGrew                    Meridian  MS          119   10       17        43:26.1     14:01/M

Male 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             160   14        1        19:32.6      6:18/M 
       2    Carter Walton                     Collinsville  MS      121   15        5        25:31.2      8:14/M 
       3    Landon Bryant                     Meridian  MS          106   13        6        25:45.6      8:18/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Parker Dial                       Scooba  MS            153   23        2        21:28.4      6:55/M 
       2    Tyler Jowers                      Collinsville  MS      118   25        3        21:32.2      6:57/M 
       3    William Bracken                   Meridian  MS          105   25        7        26:11.7      8:27/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sara Elizabeth Brewster           Toomsuba  MS          149   23       16        38:39.9     12:28/M 
       2    Sarah Jowers                      Collinsville  MS      120   27       18        43:27.9     14:01/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Stephen Wilson                    Meridian  MS          103   46       11        31:16.0     10:05/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Erica Glover                      Meridian  MS          165   46        9        30:19.6      9:47/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Donald Miller                     Shubuta  MS           161   57        4        24:57.3      8:03/M 
       2    Lee Roy Carpenter                 De Kalb  MS           162   57       14        33:40.4     10:52/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Janet Miller                      Waynesboro  MS        129   53        8        30:02.8      9:41/M
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Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kelly Miller                      Meridian  MS          151   61       10        30:23.3      9:48/M 
       2    Gregoery Travis                   Meridian  MS          154   64       12        33:07.2     10:41/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Synthia Tureaud                   Meridian  MS          146   66       15        35:47.3     11:33/M

Walk

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Daniel Wright                     Meridian  MS          104   63        7        32:53.8     16:27/M 
       2    Mark Hampson                      Collinsville  MS      159   65       10        35:52.0     17:56/M 
       3    Tra Alford                        Meridian  MS          144   49       11        37:24.2     18:42/M 
       4    Brad Huff                         Meridian  MS          157   61       12        37:24.8     18:42/M 
       5    Jimmy Carle                       Meridian  MS          115   52       13        37:25.3     18:43/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Elizabeth Maxey                   Meridian  MS          123   17        1        25:39.8     12:50/M 
       2    Tracy Maxey                       Meridian  MS          124   47        2        25:40.0     12:50/M 
       3    Maciam Khmaladze                  Meridian  MS          143   25        3        26:12.1     13:06/M 
       4    Jessica Anderson                  Meridian  MS          138   34        4        28:45.2     14:23/M 
       5    Diane Burnham                     Meridian  MS          133   60        5        28:54.1     14:27/M 
       6    Lisa B Brewster                   Toomsuba  MS          148   57        6        31:49.4     15:55/M 
       7    Linda Glenn                       Toomsuba  MS          142   52        8        33:38.5     16:49/M 
       8    Celisa Coleman                    Collinsville  MS      126   54        9        33:45.7     16:53/M 
       9    Wyneda Mclaurin                   Meridian  MS          140   39       14        43:20.4     21:40/M 
      10    Melissa McGlawn                   Meridian  MS          141   37       15        43:20.9     21:40/M
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Habitat For Humanity 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
April 16, 2022

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time   
      1    Lane Anderson                     Meridian  MS          116    10   M       1  1-99                7:42.3 
      2    Gabby Robinson                    Collinsville  MS      164     7   F       1  1-99               10:01.8 
      3    Charlie Berdami                   Clinton  MS           117     7   F       2  1-99               10:53.4 


